

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 3649-3650 OF 2003

M/S. INDIA CINE AGENCIES

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

COMMNR. OF INCOME TAX, MADRAS

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for intervention and office report)

WITH

Civil Appeal NO. 1522 of 2007

(With office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 3720 of 2007

(With office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 451-452 of 2008

(With office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 6835-6836 of 2005

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 17/07/2008 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE Dr. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE MUKUNDAKAM SHARMA

For Appellant(s) Mr. H.N. Salve, Sr.Adv.
Mr. C.K.R. Lenin Sekar,Adv.
Mr. R.K. Pandey,Adv.
Mr. K.K. Mani,Adv.

Mr. H.N. Salve, Sr.Adv.
Mr. S. Ganesh, Sr.Adv.
Mr. Rajat Navet,Adv.
Mr. Pradeep Kumar Bakshi

For Respondent(s) Mr. Mohan Parasaran, A.S.G.
Mr. H. Raghavendra Rao,Adv.
Mr. B.V. Balaram Das,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Call the matters after a week, as prayed for.

(Vijay Aggarwal) (Neena Verma)
Court Master AR-cum-PS